Product Description
The OFS Reel-in-a-Box Cabling Solution offers installers lightweight, easy-to-use cable
packaging for true “out of the box” disbursement of fiber optic cable. This readily recyclable
cable package helps save time and money on set up and installation.
Why the Reel-in-a-Box Cabling Solution?
The Reel-in-a-Box Cabling Solution offers an excellent alternative to OSP or Premises
cable packaged on wooden or plastic reels. To deploy cable, simply set the box down in a

• Helps eliminate cable twisting and
tangling
Premises Cable Reel-in-a-Box Solution Ordering Information
Cable Design Part Number Ordering Part Number Fiber Jacket Color Box Weight
3.0 mm EZ-Bend® Cable - Indoor/Outdoor Ruggedized
Dielectric
PR1-001-346-0273 IR30-001M-DRK-4-WPVC-RIB-1500FT
EZ-Bend
(G657.B3)
Black
5.7 kg (13 lbs)
PR1-001-347-0273 IR30-001M-DRW-4-WPVC-RIB-1500FT White
PR1-001-229-0273 IR30-001M-DRK-4-WPVC-RIB-4500FT Black
12.3 kg (28 lbs)
PR1-001-579-0273 IR30-001M-DRW-4-WPVC-RIB-4500FT White
4.8 mm EZ-Bend Cable - Indoor/Outdoor Ruggedized
Dielectric
PR1-001-348-0273 IO48-001M-DRK-4-WPVC-RIB-1500FT
EZ-Bend
(G657.B3)
Black
11.1 kg (24.5 lbs)
PR1-001-349-0273 IO48-001M-DRW-4-WPVC-RIB-1500FT White
Toneable
PR1-001-225-0273 IT48-001A-DRO-4-WPVC-RIB-1300FT Orange
11.3 kg (24.9 lbs)
PR1-001-227-0273 IT48-001A-DRK-4-WPVC-RIB-1300FT Black
Standard Cable Print, Example:  For a 1500 Foot, one-fiber dielectric 3.0 mm EZ-Bend Indoor/Outdoor Ruggedized Reel-in-a-Box Cable with EZ-Bend G657.
B3 Fiber and a white jacket.
OFS INTERCONNECT EZ-BEND® G.657.B3 OPTICAL CABLE -C- IR30-001M-DRW-4-WPVC-RIB-1500 9/125 C(UL) US TYPE OFNR [CSA OFN
FT4] (MM/YY} {LOT NUMBER} {LENGTH IN FEET}
For additional specifications and information on the cables listed above, please visit our website at www.ofsoptics.com and use the Search Term EZ-Bend
Ruggedized.
Outside Plant Cable Reel-in-a-Box Solution Ordering Information
Cable Design Part Number Ordering Part Number Fiber Jacket Color Box Weight
Mini LT Flat Drop Cable
Dielectric
C01-000-324-0270 AT-3BE8T7X-001-RIB-1250FT
AllWave
ZWP
(G652.D)
Black
14.7 kg (32.4 lbs)
C01-000-302-0270 AT-3BE8T7X-002-RIB-1250FT Black
Toneable
C01-000-323-0270 AT-3BE8T7T-001-RIB-1000FT Black
15.4 kg (34 lbs)
C01-000-304-0270 AT-3BE8T7T-002-RIB-1000FT Black
Dielectric
C01-000-326-0259 AT-5BE8T7X-001-RIB-1250FT
AllWave
FLEX ZWP
(G657.A1)
Black
14.7 kg (32.4 lbs)
C01-000-303-0259 AT-5BE8T7X-002-RIB-1250FT Black
Toneable
C01-000-325-0259 AT-5BE8T7T-001-RIB-1000FT Black
15.4 kg (34 lbs)
C01-000-305-0259 AT-5BE8T7T-002-RIB-1000FT Black
Standard Cable Print, Example:  For a 1250 Foot, one-fiber dielectric Mini LT Flat Drop Reel-in-a-Box Cable with AllWave ZWP Single-Mode Fiber:
OFS OPTICAL CABLE AT-3BE8T7X-001-RIB-1250 {MM-YY] {HANDSET SYMBOL] {NNN] F [SERIAL #]
For additional specifications and information on the cables listed above, please visit our website at www.ofsoptics.com and use the Search Term Mini LT.
A Furukawa Company
InvisiLight MDU Cordage Ordering Information
Part Number Ordering Part Number Description Fiber Fiber
Count
Jacket
Color
Box
Weight
PR1-001-815-0273 MPHW-004B-DRW-4-2.0MM-RIB-2000FT InvisiLight MDU Cord 4 fibers - 2,000ft EZ-Bend
(G657.B3) 4 White